120
115
110
105
100
95
90
85
80
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 800 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
Output Power(kW)
Filament
Current
(A)
75 kW CW L-band Magnetron75 kW CW L-band Magnetron Model GLCWM-75LModel GLCWM-75L
● 915 Mhz
● CW Power Output -75kW
● 88% eff ic iency, typ ica l
● Water-cooled anode
● Coaxia l launch into WR-975
● External e lect romagnet
● 915 Mhz
● CW Power Output -75kW
● 88% eff ic iency, typ ica l
● Water-cooled anode
● Coaxia l launch into WR-975
● External e lect romagnet
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Specifications:
Character is t ic
Cool ing
Frequency of operat ion( f ixed) :
Frequency var ia t ion
CW Power output :
Anode Vol tage:
Anode Current :
Eff ic iency:
F i lament Vol tage(standby) :
F i lament Current :
Load VSWR,maximum:
RF launch type:
Water F low(anode) ,min imum:
Ai r F low(cathode) ,min imum:
Ai r F low(dome),min imum:
Weight :
Character is t ic
Cool ing
Speci f icat ion
915 MHz
+/- 10MHz
75kW
18kV
5.0A
83%
12.6V
115A
1.15:1(c i rcu la tor requi red)
Coaxia l , in to WR-975
15 L/min
142
1133
7kg
L/min
L/min
Speci f icat ion Typica l
915MHz
+/- 5MHz
75kW
17kV
5.0A
88%
12.0V
112A(See f i lament current
Backdown schedule)
Typica l
Tube Outline Dimensions:Tube Outline Dimensions: Filament Current Backdown Schedule:Filament Current Backdown Schedule:
No.1418,Shuixiu Road,Kunshan,Jiangsu Province,215316,China Tel.: +86(512) 5773 5621
Page 1 of 1www.glvac.cn